Marketplace at Dr. Phillips

AOA AVAILABLE

AO0D AVAILABLE

AOE Keke's Breakfast Cafe
AOG HearX

AOH The H Restaurant
AOK Clean Juice Bar
AOL The UPS Store

AOM H&R Block

AON Polo Cleaners

AOR Publix Supermarket
BOA Goodwill

BOB Posh Nails

BOC El Inka Grill Ceviche

BOD Premier Hair Enhancements

37,080 SF
2,914 SF
5,500 SF
1,200 SF
4,217 SF
1,119 SF
1,300 SF
1,300 SF
1,600 SF

64,850 SF
3,455 SF
2,000 SF
2,293 SF

1,800 SF

BOE Woof Gang Bakery

BOF Freshii

BOG Lisbon Restaurant

BOH Domu

BOJ Great Clips

BOK Hand & Stone Massage
BOL Bocas Grill

BOM Bartaco

BOP Stirling Sotheby's International Realty
BOQ Dr. Phillips Nail Spa
BOR La Carraia Gelateria
BOS Engel & Volkers

BOT Victory Martial Arts

BOU Acqua Day Spa

1,419 SF
1,066 SF
3,013 SF
3,213 SF
1,936 SF
1,936 SF
1,936 SF
4,432 SF
1,936 SF
1,669 SF

702 SF

871 SF
2,000 SF

1,103 SF
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Marketplace at Dr. Phillips

BOV Makeover Aesthethic

BOW Whole Health Alternatives
COA Jones Clayton Construction
COB Martin Tailor

COC Nagoya Sushi

COE Brighter Journeys

COF Phenix Salon Suites

COH Tempo Dance Academy
CO0J Christini's

COK Club Pilates

COL Chamberlin's

COM Prism Style/ Orlando Aesthetics
CON uBreakiFix

COP Starbucks

C0Q Nick Filet

COR Bosphorous Turkish Cuisine
COS Einstein Bros. Bagels

COT TooJday's Original Gourmet Deli
COU Morton's Steakhouse

COV Dr. Phillips Animal Hospital
COW IVX Health

COX Chocolate Salon & Spa
COY California Closets

C0Z The Flooring Center

CB1 AVAILABLE

DOA Office Depot

2,837 SF
1,897 SF
1,158 SF
801 SF
1,650 SF
3,862 SF
4,317 SF
1,875 SF
4,284 SF
1,936 SF
3,872 SF
692 SF
1,082 SF
1,425 SF
1,892 SF
1,954 SF
3,886 SF
4,541 SF
11,718 SF
1,891 SF
1,936 SF
1,640 SF
1,983 SF
1,984 SF
665 SF

23,186 SF

DOH HomeGoods

DOM Bridal Gallery Couture
EOA Vissers Physical Therapy
EOB Theatre South Playhouse
EOC Quality Cleaners

EOD Pool Pleaser I

EOE Aspire Allergy

EOF Theatre South Playhouse
EOG Bay Hill Cat Hospital
EOK Wheelock Law Firm

FOA Bank of America

FOE Orlando Eye Associates
FOH AVAILABLE

GOA Pigtails & Crewcuts

GOB Pizza Hut

GOC Flame Kabob

GOD Bombay Bites

GOF Mathnasium

GOG State Farm Insurance
GOH Lotus Garden

HOA Korean Gogi Grill

HOD Brother Jimmy's BBQ
HOH Chipotle Mexican Girill
ROA Chase Bank

ROB AVAILABLE

25,512 SF
2,542 SF
1,340 SF
1,379 SF
1,376 SF
1,349 SF
1,341 SF
2,221 SF
1,863 SF
5,309 SF
5,673 SF
3,698 SF
3,585 SF
1,322 SF
1,310 SF
1,440 SF
1,440 SF
1,300 SF
1,300 SF
1,950 SF
3,600 SF
1,500 SF
2,400 SF

6,496 SF


http://weingartenrealty.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/
http://weingartenrealty.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/
http://weingartenrealty.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/

	Marketplace at Dr. Phillips
	Marketplace at Dr. Phillips

